
THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

CLUB SPONSOR

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2025  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Sports Complex 3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL 33328

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

Florida United
GA U17 
(2008)

Jerome Samuels
Technical Director

jerome.samuels@flunited.com

Dylan Cassidy
College Program Director
dylan.cassidy@flunited.com

#

6

Mila Crespo 
mcrespo121@icloud.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’9

CB
RB

#
16

Lily Martinez
lily3soccer@icloud.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.3 Height: 5’6

CF
RW
LW

#
14

Sophia Berezin
sbberezin23@icloud.com

C/O:2026 GPA: 4.2    Height: 5’11

CB

#
74/14

Maya Buerger
lucybuerger@gmail.com

C/O: 2027  GPA: 4.5  Height: 5'5

CF
CAM

#
2

Nicolle Benetti 
benettinicolle08@gmail.com

C/O:2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5'4

RB
LB
RW

#
5

Lylah Dovale 
lylahd1023@gmail.com

C/O:2027 GPA:4.0 Height: 5'7

CB
CDM

#
9

Mckenna Wickman
Committed 

C/O:2026 GPA:4.0 Height:5'7

CF
RW
CAM

#11

Sofia Cifra Hallberg
sofiacifrahallberg08@gmail.com

C/O:2027 GPA:4.33 Height:5'8

CAM
CDM
LM

#
10

Brynnli Tolbert
COMMITTED

C/O: 2026 GPA: 3.9 Height: 5’4

CF
RW
CAM



#
93

Ashley Smith 
COMMITTED

C/O: 2026 GPA:3.3 Height: 6’1

GK

#
20

Isabella Ortiz
isabella.oe8@gmail.com

C/O: 2028 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’4

CAM
CF
CM

#
18

Hayden Bluestein
hrbluestein10@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.6      Height: 5’6

CDM
CAM
RM

#
4

Maya Allen
mayaallen45@icloud.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’11

CB

#
31

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.43 Height: 5’4

CM

#
17

Madysen Filsaime
madysenf123@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA:4.2 Height: 5’5

RB
RW

#

First Name Last Name 
Email Address

C/O:  GPA: Height:

#
8

Mia Herrera
miaherrera037@icloud.com

C/O:2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’5

CDM
CAM

#
3

Martina Querol
martinaquerol08@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:5.15 Height: 5’7

LB
LCB

#

4

Lola Meehan
lola.meehan561@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA:3.8 Height:5.4
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CB
RB
CDM

Audyn Soto
aauuddyy@icloud.com




